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Typewritten Text
1785 Personal Property Tax Records for Hampshire County, Virginia
“Auditor of Public Accounts. Personal Property Tax Books. 
Hampshire County, 1800-1814,” microfilm no 134, 
viewed onsite at Library of Virginia, 
800 E. Broad Street, Richmond, Virginia 23219, (804) 692-3500, 
<http://www.lva.virginia.gov/>.
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Sticky Note
Simon PURGOT
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Sticky Note
Nicholas TEVOLT
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Sticky Note
Jeremiah JOHNSON
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Sticky Note
Okey JOHNSON
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Sticky Note
Jacob BURGET
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Sticky Note
William JOHNSON, Okey JOHNSON, Abraham JOHNSON, Abraham JOHNSON, Junior, WILLIAM JOHNSON, Junior, John KENT
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Sticky Note
John KENT
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Sticky Note
John JOHNSON, Junior, Joseph JOHNSON, John JOHNSON, JOHN McBRIDE
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Sticky Note
Henry HAWK



michellemroy
Sticky Note
Henry PURGIT.
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Sticky Note
Peter KAIT, George KAIT, John KAIT.
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Sameul EDWARDS
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Sticky Note
James McBRIDE
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Sticky Note
Thomas EDWARDS
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Sticky Note
William WILLIAMS
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Sticky Note
Jacob DENTON, Jane DENTON, Thomas DENTON, Jacob DEVAULT, John DEVAULT.
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Sticky Note
John HAWK, Isaac HAWK










	2116385
	2116467
	2116468
	2116469
	2116470
	2116471
	2116472
	2116473
	2116474
	2116475
	2116476
	2116477
	2116478
	2116479
	2116480
	2116481
	2116483
	2116484
	2116485
	2116486
	2116487
	2116488
	2116489



